NEW AMSTERDAM INVEST N.V EUR0.04

NEW AMSTERDAM INVEST N.V EURO0.04

ISIN: NL0015000CG2

Overview

2024/07/29 13:29:41

Price
8.25 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-2.37% (-0.20)

NL0015000CG2

NAI

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR

Stock

43 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

7.60 EUR (480)
8.50 EUR (500)
7.80 EUR

8.25 EUR

7.80 EUR

8.45 EUR
8.020588 EUR
408

3,272.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/24 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/15 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/03 ZlE  Global Strategy 3Q 2024 &,
2024/07/03 B Giobal Strategy 3Q 2024 X
2024/06/21 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0015000CG2&ID_NOTATION=344233055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b049c5396efdc756ddd01d201df5430cfb09785a32e793af6ef5ba93dd1bf5b&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aa9aad40841128d8d&time=1722399493&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f1abe07e634fbef4ef43d60f5e04ee5c921a5bf8726c0a6a145a55d2db788ea&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=74f55007653657a95&time=1722399493&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa5ae9e9557f5a81136a76f1ee6587550c3bdb281963ab920d0da5c9bac55ac1&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=5199484ba1af3f278&time=1722399493&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1cf329c0d5a79f8d7581f54f93e4dd7e1ac868f4ff652e08bb781f206295d1e&idfile=60637&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60637%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=79c543ef0a14df01b&time=1722399493&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ca1aac786701955ee18a0c620ebe5030e5380cc5951bc3dc9b38a8cacf43b6c&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=86106a22678c60ef2&time=1722399493&tool=RSC

NEW AMSTERDAM INVEST N.V EUR0.04

Details

2024/07/29 13:29:41

Price
8.25 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-2.37% (-0.20)

ISIN NL0015000CG2
Symbol NAI
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security Stock
type
Market cap 43 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.60 EUR (480)
Ask (Ask size) 8.50 EUR (500)
Open 7.80 EUR
High 8.25 EUR
Low 7.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.45 EUR
VWAP 8.020588 EUR
Volume (pcs) 408
Trading volume 3,272.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 200
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -12.23% -17.09% -21.43%
Perf (abs.) -1.15 -1.70 -2.25
Beta 0.01 0.40 -0.27
Volatility 57.79 47.87 54.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:00 7.60 EUR
29

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:43 8.35 EUR
29

Euronext 2024/07/ 13:29 8.25 EUR

Amsterdam 29

Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 08:12 8.30 EUR
29

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8.36 EUR (188
8.76 EUR (252
8.82 EUR (531
9.00 EUR (446

6.90 EUR (2024/04/23
9.90 EUR (2023/08/01
6.90 EUR (2024/04/23

)
)
)
)
9.85 EUR (2024/01/24)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=344233055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345910628
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344687256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452089186

NEW AMSTERDAM INVEST N.V EUR0.04

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
NEW AMSTERDAM INVEST N.V.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Group
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